



BID #2017-04
FY 2017 EVERS RD SIDEWALKS 2 AND HUEBNER RD SIDEWALK BRIDGE
MAY 30, 2017, 2:00 p.m.

Cal-Tex Interiors
7177 Oak Dr
San Antonio, TX 78256
(210) 734-9480

GreenHall
PO Box 680336
San Antonio, TX 78268
(210) 381-0601

JCD Construction
PO Box 437
Bulverde, TX 78163
(830) 980-4620

Gilbert's Utility & Concrete
Work
3438 Sunnydell
San Antonio, TX 78253
(210) 849-6904

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
100.1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
100.2	1	LS	Insurance and Bonds	\$ 2,281.00	\$ 2,281.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,137.90	\$ 4,137.90	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
101.1	1	LS	Preparing Right-of-Way	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,835.00	\$ 5,835.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
103.1	34	LF	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter	\$ 6.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 170.00
103.3	1,332	SF	Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,998.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,660.00
500.3	34	LF	Concrete Curb & Gutter	\$ 14.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 850.00
502.1	123	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 49.50	\$ 6,088.50	\$ 56.00	\$ 6,888.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 4,797.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,225.00
503.3	178	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Driveways-Commercial	\$ 63.00	\$ 11,214.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 12,994.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 10,324.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,240.00
506.1	3	CY	Concrete Retaining Wall-Comb Type	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 2,445.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00
556.1	1	EA	Detectable Warning Surface	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
	1	LS	Huebner Rd Sidewalk Bridge	\$ 33,670.50	\$ 33,670.50	\$ 37,916.00	\$ 37,916.00	\$ 44,672.00	\$ 44,672.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 49,500.00
	1	LS	Miscellaneous Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,765.00	\$ 3,765.00
Total Bid				Total	\$ 65,182.00	Total	\$ 84,996.00	Total	\$ 86,895.90	Total	\$ 95,610.00



BID #2017-04
FY 2017 EVERS RD SIDEWALKS 2 AND HUEBNER RD SIDEWALK BRIDGE
MAY 30, 2017, 2:00 p.m.

D&S Concrete Contractors
515 Sheffield Rd
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 556-8794

EZ Bel Construction
203 Recoleta Rd
San Antonio, TX 78216
(210) 736-6595

San Antonio Constructors
POBox 682008
San Antonio, TX 78268
(210) 681-0211

M&C Fonseca Construction
1901 Prairie Creek Rd
Granite Shoals, TX 78654
(830) 596-1741

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
100.1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,768.30	\$ 4,768.30	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
100.2	1	LS	Insurance and Bonds	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,860.98	\$ 2,860.98	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
101.1	1	LS	Preparing Right-of-Way	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,907.32	\$ 1,907.32	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
103.1	34	LF	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter	\$ 15.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 544.00
103.3	1,332	SF	Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways	\$ 8.25	\$ 10,989.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,664.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,662.00
500.3	34	LF	Concrete Curb & Gutter	\$ 25.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 918.00
502.1	123	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 81.00	\$ 9,963.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,455.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 11,070.00
503.3	178	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Driveways-Commercial	\$ 81.00	\$ 14,418.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 12,460.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,570.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,580.00
506.1	3	CY	Concrete Retaining Wall-Comb Type	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
556.1	1	EA	Detectable Warning Surface	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	1	LS	Huebner Rd Sidewalk Bridge	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 55,500.00
	1	LS	Miscellaneous Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Total Bid				Total	\$ 95,930.00	Total	\$ 106,859.00	Total	\$ 107,902.60	Total	\$ 115,224.00



BID #2017-04
FY 2017 EVERS RD SIDEWALKS 2 AND HUEBNER RD SIDEWALK BRIDGE
MAY 30, 2017, 2:00 p.m.

J. Sanchez Contracting
204 Dunton
San Antonio, TX 78226
(210) 924-3696

Hector Barrera Construction
14915 Main
Lytle, TX 78052
(830) 772-6100

Myers Concrete Construction
PO Box 2928
Wimberley, TX 78676
(512) 847-8000

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating
9456 S Presa
San Antonio, TX 78223
(210) 633-2035

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
100.1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 16,421.17	\$ 16,421.17	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,063.00	\$ 5,063.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
100.2	1	LS	Insurance and Bonds	\$ 5,354.18	\$ 5,354.18	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,908.00	\$ 1,908.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
101.1	1	LS	Preparing Right-of-Way	\$ 4,418.33	\$ 4,418.33	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
103.1	34	LF	Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter	\$ 32.01	\$ 1,088.34	\$ 10.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 340.00
103.3	1,332	SF	Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways	\$ 4.96	\$ 6,606.72	\$ 7.50	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,992.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,660.00
500.3	34	LF	Concrete Curb & Gutter	\$ 22.63	\$ 769.42	\$ 25.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,734.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,400.00
502.1	123	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 76.37	\$ 9,393.51	\$ 87.50	\$ 10,762.50	\$ 103.00	\$ 12,669.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,380.00
503.3	178	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Driveways-Commercial	\$ 81.46	\$ 14,499.88	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 21,360.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,240.00
506.1	3	CY	Concrete Retaining Wall-Comb Type	\$ 2,036.62	\$ 6,109.86	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
556.1	1	EA	Detectable Warning Surface	\$ 509.15	\$ 509.15	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	1	LS	Huebner Rd Sidewalk Bridge	\$ 49,657.25	\$ 49,657.25	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 74,241.00	\$ 74,241.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00
	1	LS	Miscellaneous Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 4,015.63	\$ 4,015.63	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,963.00	\$ 5,963.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total Bid				Total	\$ 118,843.44	Total	\$ 145,242.50	Total	\$ 148,105.00	Total	\$ 159,120.00